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HARBOR FOOD SHOW 2025

WELCOME GAME CHANGERS!
Welcome to the 2025 Food Show, hosted by Harbor Foodservice. We 
are a family-owned, locally rooted company serving the Northwest with 
dedication and pride for four generations. Now in our 102nd year, this show 
is more than an event; it’s a showcase of the innovations, bold ideas, and 
transformative products that are changing the way our industry thrives.

As you explore the show floor, you’ll connect with the game changers 
themselves. They are the farmers, growers, chefs, manufacturers, producers, 
brokers, industry leaders, and fellow restauranteurs, each bringing fresh 
perspectives and groundbreaking solutions to the table. From trend-setting 
flavors to cutting-edge technology, every stop reveals the people and 
products driving the next era of foodservice.

At Harbor, our passion goes beyond distribution; it’s about empowering our 
partners with the tools and connections to lead in a changing marketplace. 
This show reflects our commitment to championing innovation while 
honoring the traditions that make our Northwest community unique.

Join us in celebrating the movers, the makers, and the innovators who are 
shaping what’s next. Together, we’re not just participating in the foodservice 
industry, we’re redefining it. Because when game changers come together, 
the future of food happens here. 

Life happens around the table. We’ll help you set it.



STEP INTO HARBOR’S BACKYARD BBQ!
In our neighborhood backyard, you’ll discover exclusive Harbor offerings, 
products, services, and solutions you won’t find anywhere else. Grab a drink, 
play a few games, and enjoy good conversation with our team about how 
Harbor can help you succeed. From local flavors to innovative programs, this 
is where Harbor’s unique advantages come to life.

EXCLUSIVE BRANDS
Quality That Speaks for Itself

Give your menu the edge it deserves with Harbor Foodservice Exclusive 
Brands – a curated collection of premium products available only through 
Harbor. In taste and satisfaction surveys, chefs and operators consistently 
rate our Exclusive Brands equal to or better than leading national brands. 
Each product in our exclusive collection undergoes a rigorous selection 
process before earning the Exclusive Brand label. 

HARBOR EXCLUSIVES

TRUCKLOAD SPECIALS
Our Category Managers have 
chosen a selection of products 
with exclusive show-only pricing, 
available on orders placed during 
the event. To unlock these deals, 
you must attend the show. 
Participating vendor booths will feature special signage for easy recognition. 
Don’t miss out—come ready to explore, save, and buy! HARBOR PLUS

Combining foodservice with retail C-store offerings, Harbor Plus is a unique 
place to find one convenient solution for hotels, golf courses, senior living, 
hospitality venues and any other location in need of beverages, snacks, candy 
solutions and racks delivered with the convenience of one Harbor truck. 
Enjoy easy access to an extensive collection of over 20,000 items including:

+ Retail

+ Specialty Candy

+ Enhanced  
   Grab & Go  
   Offerings   

+ Unique QSR  
   concepts

REAL FRESH BRANDS™ 
What is Real Fresh Brands?

A portfolio of exclusive, Harbor-
owned, consumer-facing brands built 
on quality turnkey QSR concepts 
and complimentary retail consumer products, backed by 
franchise-level support and expertise for independent 
retailers and restaurants. 

Real Fresh Brands™ offers brands designed to resonate 
with your consumers. Whether that’s the Northwest 
Nostalgia of Skippers Seafood and Chowder, or the good 
feeling that comes from knowing each cup of Watertown Coffee gives back  
to the community, Real Fresh Brands™ has the flexibility and authenticity to 
exceed expectations

TRUCKLOAD

®

®

HARBOR DISTRIBUTION CENTER

PARTNER SUPPLIER PARTNER SUPPLIERPARTNER SUPPLIERPARTNER SUPPLIER

One Order. One Truck. Reduced Cost. Access to More.



HARBOR EXCLUSIVES

CONNECT WITH THE HARBOR TEAM DIVE INTO A WORLD OF POSSIBILITIES
Harbor’s Restaurant Solutions Services connects 
you to what’s working across hundreds of 
restaurants - helping you move from where you 
are to where you’re striving to be with adaptation 
strategies from operators navigating today’s 
rapidly shifting industry.

Simplify complex tasks with Buyers Edge 
technology, streamlining everything from 
purchase tracking to recipe management.

Buyers Edge Platform is the leading digital 
procurement network for the foodservice 
industry. Their ecosystem connects operators, 

distributors, and manufacturers to unlock data, reduce costs, and power smarter 
supply chain decisions. From garlic to garbage bags, produce to payroll—they help 
you buy better. 

Buyers Edge offers advantages to operators of all sizes, from small local kitchens 
to giant catering facilities. When operators combine their data and purchasing 
power, everybody wins — and saves!

KITCHEN 360
Experience the future of restaurant ordering at our K360 booth during the 
Harbor Foodservice Food Show! Discover how K360, your personalized 
ordering platform, can revolutionize your business with streamlined ordering, 
detailed product insights, and tailored recommendations. With features 
like item photos for quick searches, multi-platform access, and direct 
communication with your Harbor salesperson, managing your orders has 
never been easier. Stop by to see how K360 can enhance your efficiency and 
give you the control to order what you want when you want!

Item photos for easy searches.� Find what you want faster.

Detailed product and� nutritional information.

Product recommendations� based on items ordered.

Direct internal communication� with Harbor from within the app.

Multi-platform, order from anywhere,� access with any device.



At Harbor Foodservice, we are more than just a distributor—we are your local 
hub connecting restaurants with the best that the Pacific Northwest has to 
offer. Our deep roots in the PWN allow us to source high-quality products 
from a vast network of local vendors and suppliers, ensuring that you have 
access to unique, fresh, and sustainable ingredients. 

Whether you run a neighborhood café or a bustling downtown restaurant, 
we are committed to providing the products, knowledge, and services 
that help your business thrive, all while supporting the local economy and 
fostering the vibrant food culture that makes our home so special..

LOCAL HUB

  PARTNERING WITH OVER 300 LOCAL VENDORS...	 BECAUSE LOCAL MATTERS. Learn More

Unmatched Local Inventory

• 	3,000+ local items stocked and ready

• 	10,000+ local items �available to order

• 	Partnerships with over �100 regional suppliers

Streamlined Operations

• 	One truck, one invoice

• 	Simplify your ordering �and receiving processes

• 	Save time and reduce �administrative headaches

Reduced Carbon Footprint

• 	Local sourcing means �shorter transportation distances

• 	Efficient delivery routes

• 	Support sustainable �business practices

Community Impact

• 	Support local businesses �and producers

• 	Contribute to The Pacific �Northwest’s vibrant food �culture

• 	Strengthen our regional �economy



RAFFLES & PRIZES
Get ready for a day packed with energy, prizes, and plenty of surprises at 
the Harbor Food Show! Not only will you discover the latest and greatest 
products from your favorite 
vendors, but you’ll also have 
the chance to walk away 
with amazing prizes and 
giveaways. Throughout the 
show, vendors will be hosting 
their own raffles, drawings, 
and special promotions, some 
even handing out exclusive 
goodies just for stopping by 
their booth. It’s your chance to mingle, explore, and maybe score a prize (or 
two!) while stocking up on fresh ideas for your business.

And that’s not all. Harbor is bringing the excitement center stage with our 
very own “Spin-to-Win” Price is Right–style game! Here’s how it works: grab 
a game card, visit select vendor booths to collect stamps, then bring your 
completed card to the Harbor Exclusives area. There, you’ll get your chance 
to spin the giant prize wheel and win big! From gift cards and Harbor swag 
to special vendor prizes and more, every spin is a shot at something fun and 
rewarding.

This year’s show is more than just food—it’s an interactive experience filled 
with flavor, fun, and opportunities at every turn. Don’t miss out on the 
chance to learn, connect, taste, and WIN.

SEMINAR

Restaurants + AI: Adapting into a Changing Industry

With Andy Cook

9 - 10am  ~  September 24

Independent operators are beginning to share their first experiences with AI. 
Their early adoption stories highlight both the challenges and the wins. In 
this keynote, Andy Cook, Harbor Foods’ Operations Advisor and Foodservice 
Technology Specialist, draws on those peer examples while demonstrating 
how to prepare and onboard AI tools, such as ChatGPT, so they can act as 
a personal executive support team. You’ll walk away with practical steps for 
making AI reflect your priorities, amplify your instincts, and help you adapt 
with confidence to the accelerated changes reshaping our industry.

HOW TO PLACE AN ORDER
Our Food Show digital 
ordering process makes 
buying easy and efficient. 
Each vendor booth is 
equipped with iPads 
containing your order 
history and a record of 
your regular purchases. 
This streamlined approach 
saves you valuable time to 
explore the floor, discover 
new products and trends, 
sample what’s fresh, or 
attend a presentation.

IMPORT & SPECIALTY ITEMS
Don’t miss our specialty products 
section in Booths 221, 223, 320 
and 322, featuring a wide selection 
of imported and distinctive items 
ideal for both special occasions and 
everyday menu inspiration. Discover 
rare cheeses, premium meats, and 
handcrafted charcuterie, along with 
an array of global olives, oils, and 
spices—all curated to satisfy diverse 
culinary styles and tastes.



SHOW FLOOR

ENTRANCE

302 102

100

104

106

108

110

112

114

116

118

120

122

124

126

128

127

129

227

229

327427

433

527

533

627

633

727

733

827

833

125225325425

431

525

531

625

631

725

731

825

831

123223323423

429

523

529

623

629

723

729

823

829

121221321421521621721821

115215315415515715 615

113213313413513713 613

111211311411511711 611

109209309409509

107207307407507

105205305405505

103203303403503

609

226

228

326

328

426

432 333

526

532

626

632

726

732

826

832

926

932

224324424

430 331

524

530

624

630

724

730

824

830

924

930

222322422

428 329

522

528

622

628

722

728

822

828

922

928

220320420520620720820920

214314414514614814

212312412512612812

210310410510610810

208308408508608

206306406506606

204304404504604

202402502602

708

714

712

710

Gojo 
R3

3m/Sterno 

Eco Products/
Vegware

R3

Ecosafe/
Natl Checking

R3

Durable/WNA
R3

So Champion 
R3

Propak
R3

Essity
R3

Dart 
R3

Inline
 R3

Berry Global
R3

Whalen 
R3

Rubbermaid 
R3

General Mills

Hope’s Cookies/
Chuckanut Bay

 Coastal

E & E
Foods

Demitris Blazing
Bagels

Burke/
Pacific Coast 

Producers 
JG Neil

Belgioioso/
Armanino 

Foods 
JG Neil

Cerelia Bakery/
Jones Dairy 

JG Neil

Grain Craft/
Kraft Heinz 

JG Neil

Rose/Musco 
Axcion

Conagra 
Axcion

Conagra 
Axcion

Franz

National
Beef

Golden
International

Bruce Pak Randolf
Hall & Oswald

Rochester 
Holton

 Coastal

Bridor Hormel Endicott/
Javo

Blount 
Affinity

Florida 
Natural 
Affinity

Resers 
Affinity

Kettle Cuisine 
Axcion

Two
Rivers

Compart
Durok

Barilla 
Affinity

Sugar Foods 
Affinity

Alpha 
Affinity

Mapleleaf
Affinity

Parway 
AffinityZenners

Finger Food
Apex

Lower Foods 
Coastal

Basic 
American 
Affinity

Dyma 
Axcion

Lamb
Weston

Sun Orchard

Darigold

Peterson’sMacDonald
Meats

Stash 
Axcion

Rema 
Core

McCain 
Core

McCain 
Core

Ken’s 
Core

Kerry Foods 
Core

Perdue 
Core

Dr. Praeger 
Core

Sweet Street 
Core

Charlie’s
ProduceCaffe D’Arte

Smithfield 
Affinity

Custom 
Affinity

Affinity

McCormick 
Affinity

Natural 
Wave 

Wells
Dairy

Big Mozz
Apex

Nathan’s 
Coastal

Lund 
Axcion

BargreenPeterson’sNorthern
Wild

MacDonald
Meats

Calumet 
Axcion

Aspire 
Core

Great Lakes 
Core

Gielow 
Core

Continental 
Mills
Core

Tree Top 
Core

Ocean Spray 
Core

Turano 
Core

Amoy 
Core

Charlie’s
ProduceCaffe D’Arte

Rosina 
Affinity

King & 
Prince 
Affinity

Price is
Right 
Wheel

Dole 
Affinity

Smuckers 
Affinity

Nestle USA 
Core

Michael 
Foods 
Core

Michael 
Foods 
Core

Campbells
Foodservice 

Core
Daily’s 
Axcion

Tractor 
Axcion

Smith 
Brothers

Kaffeeklatsch
Seattle
Apex

American
Roland

Beaver St 
Fisheries
Coastal

La Mexicana 
JG Neil

Eastern 
Fisheries 
JG Neil

Les 
Boulangers 

JG Neil

Oregon 
Potato 
JG Neil

Simplot JR Simplot

Sara Lee 
Axcion

Silva Sausage
Apex

Penny’s
Salsa

Rich
Product

Joseph’s 
Pasta

Clear Water Stanislaus
Hall & Oswald

Hall & Oswald

Garden
Fresh Coca-Cola

Tyson

Brakebush

Kronos 
Products 
JG Neil

Ivars 
JG Neil

Ghirardelli 
JG Neil

Backerhaus 
Veit Ltd 
JG Neil

Schreiber 
Axcion

Rotella 
Axcion

Beyond Meat 
Axcion

Taylor
Farms

Cheese
Merchants

Pepsi
Bottling Delmonte

Continental
Sausage

Hempler

Lipman Uli’s Sausage
 Coastal

Ajinamoto 
Affinity

Brakebush

Ventura 
Axcion

Hill’s Meats

Wilcox

Infosea

Peterson’s

Acme
Apex

MacDonald
Meats

Auburn Dairy/
City Foods 

JG Neil

Stratas 
Foods  
JG Neil

Longhorn 
JG Neil

Lactalis 
Affinity

Bridgeford 
Affinity

FGF 
Axcion

B & G 
Axcion

Charlie’s
ProduceCaffe D’Arte

JYC Foods
Apex

King’s
Gourmet

Izzio Artisian 
Bakery 
JG Neil

Foster Farms 
Fernando’s 

JG Neil

Oregon 
Ice Cream 

JG Neil

Koch Foods Of 
Mississippi 

JG Neil
Ajinamoto 

Affinity

Info Info

Pilgrims
Pride 

Axcion

37th St 
Bakery 
Axcion

BargreenPeterson’sNorthern
Fish

MacDonald
Meats

Baker Boy 
Supply 
JG Neil

Pasta 
Montana 
JG Neil

Glenn Valley 
Foods 
JG Neil

Vanee 
Axcion

Red Gold 
Core

Tillamook 
Core

J & J Snack 
Core

Seneca 
Core

McIlhenny/
Kings Command 

Core

Thomas  
Foods 
Core

Highliner 
Core

Quincy 
Core

Charlie’s
ProduceCaffe D’Arte

Pepsico

Aquastar 
JG Neil

Sea Watch/
Tampa Bay 
Fisheries 
JG Neil

Lyons-Magnus/
Utz Snack 

JG Neil

Dessert 
Holding 
Affinity

Trident 
Axcion

 Affinity

Monin 
Affinity

Kimberly
Clark

R3

Hormell
JOT

Lakeland

Azar 
Lakeland

Impossible
Foods

Lakeland

Ruby Jewel 
Lakeland

Wheat
Montana
Lakeland

Dans Prize
Lakeland

Texas Pete
Lakeland

T Marzetti/
Knouse

Lakeland

Suputo
Lakeland

HarborPlus

HarborPlus

Healthcare

Watertown
Coffee

Real Fresh
Brands

Buyers Edge

Restaurant
Solutions

K360

K360

Truckload
Specials

Truckload
Specials

Hoffmaster

Ecolab/ 
Swisher

909

915

917

919

921

Ba
r

Ba
r

913

911

SHOW ENTRY



KIMBERLY CLARK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    100
GOJO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              102
TRACTOR. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           103
ECO PRODUCTS / VEGWARE. . . . . . . . . .         104
CALUMET DIVERSIFIED MEATS. . . . . . . . .        105
ECO SAFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          106
NATIONAL CHECKING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               106
STASH TEA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          107
DURABLE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           108
WNA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               108
ROTELLAS ITALIAN BAKERY. . . . . . . . . . . .           109
SOUTHERN CHAMPION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              110
MUSCO OLIVE PRODUCTS . . . . . . . . . . . .           111
ROSE PACKING COMPANY . . . . . . . . . . . .           111
PROPAK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            112
PRIME SOURCE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     112
NOVOLEX BAGCRAFT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                112
ECOSYSTEMS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       112
LUND’S FISHERIES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   113
ESSITY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             114
DYMA BRANDS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      115
DART. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 116
INLINE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             118
BERRY GLOBAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     120
BARGREEN-ELLINGSON . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             121
WHALEN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           122
LAMB WESTON SALES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               123
RUBBERMAID. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       124
ENDICOTT COFFEE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  125
JAVO BEVERAGE COMPANY. . . . . . . . . . .          125
ECOLAB/SWISHER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   126
SUN ORCHARD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     127
3M. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 128
STERNO PRODUCTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 128
DARIGOLD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         129

TRIDENT SEAFOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 202
DAILYS PREMIUM MEATS. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             203
VANEE FOODS COMPANY . . . . . . . . . . . .           204
B & G FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       205
FGF BRANDS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        206
BEYOND MEAT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      207
SCHREIBER FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 208
37TH STREET BAKING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               209
SARA LEE FROZEN BAKERY. . . . . . . . . . . .           210
KETTLE CUISINE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     211
PILGRIMS PRIDE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    212
CONAGRA FOODS SALES . . . . . . . . . . . . .            213
VENTURA FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   214
PETERSON . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         221
WILCOX FAMILY FARMS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              222
HORMEL FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   224
BRIDOR. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            225
E & E FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       227
BLAZING BAGELS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    228
DEMITRIS GOURMET MIXES. . . . . . . . . . .          229
NESTLE USA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        302
MICHAEL FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   303
ASPIRE BAKERIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   304
GIELOW PICKLES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    305
TREE TOP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          306
TURANO BAKING COMPANY . . . . . . . . . .         307
RED GOLD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         308
J & J SNACK FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 309
MCILHENNY COMPANY . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             310
KINGS COMMAND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  310
HIGH LINER FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 311
KERRY FOODSERVICE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                312
DR PRAEGER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        313
REMA FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      314
MCCAIN FOODSERVICE . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             315

PARTICIPATING VENDORS BY NUMBER ~ 2025
Vendor 	 Booth #	 Vendor	 Booth #

NORTHERN WILD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   321
SILVA SAUSAGE CO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  323
TYSON FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     324
KAFFEEKLATSCH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    325
SMITH BROTHERS FARMS. . . . . . . . . . . . .            326
BIG MOZZ. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          327
AMERICAN ROLAND. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 328
ACME FOOD SALES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  329
JYC FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         331
FINGER FOOD PRODUCTS . . . . . . . . . . . .           333
CAMPBELL FOODSERVICE . . . . . . . . . . . .           403
GREAT LAKES CHEESE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               404
CONTINENTAL MILLS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                405
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES . . . . . . . . . 406
AMOY NORTH AMERICA . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             407
TILLAMOOK COUNTY CREAMERY . . . . .    408
SENECA FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    409
THOMAS FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    410
QUINCY STREET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    411
PERDUE FARMS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    412
SWEET STREET DESSERTS. . . . . . . . . . . . .            413
KENS FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       415
NORTHERN FISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    420
MACDONALD MEAT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                421
COMPART FAMILY FARMS. . . . . . . . . . . . .            422
HORMEL - JENNIE O. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 424
RUBY JEWEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       425
KNOUSE FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    426
T MARZETTI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        426
AZAR NUT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         427
T W GARNER (TEXAS PETE’S). . . . . . . . . . .          428
SAPUTO CHEESE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    429
DANS PRIZE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        430
WHEAT MONTANA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  431
COCA COLA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        432

IMPOSSIBLE FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 433
LYONS-MAGNUS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    502
UTZ QUALITY FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               502
SEA WATCH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         503
TAMPA BAY FISHERIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               503
GLENN VALLEY FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              504
PASTA MONTANA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   505
LONGHORN BBQ. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    506
STRATAS FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    507
LES BOULANGERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  508
EASTERN FISHERIES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 509
GHIRARDELLI CHOCOLATE . . . . . . . . . . .          510
IVARS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              511
OREGON ICE CREAM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                512
FOSTER FARMS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     513
CERELIA BAKERY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    514
JONES DAIRY FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 514
BELGIOIOSO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        515
ARMANINO FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 515
CHARLIES PRODUCE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                521
BRAKEBUSH BROTHERS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              524
NATIONAL BEEF  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    525
BRAKEBUSH HARTWELL . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             526
FRANZ FAMILY BAKERIES. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             527
BEAVER STREET FISHERIES. . . . . . . . . . . .           528
NATHANS FAMOUS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  529
ULI’S FAMOUS SAUSAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             530
LOWERS FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    531
HOLTEN MEAT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      532
CHUCKANUT BAY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   533
HOPES COUNTRY FRESH COOKIES. . . . .    533
AQUASTAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         602
BAKER BOY SUPPLY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  604
AUBURN DAIRY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     606
CITY FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        606

PARTICIPATING VENDORS BY NUMBER ~ 2025
Vendor 	 Booth #	 Vendor	 Booth #



LA MEXICANA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       608
OREGON POTATO COMPANY. . . . . . . . . .         609
KRONOS PRODUCTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                610
BACKERHAUS VEIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  611
IZZIO ARTISIAN BAKERY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              612
KOCH FOODS OF MISSISSIPPI. . . . . . . . . 613
BURKE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             614
PACIFIC COAST PRODUCERS . . . . . . . . . .         614
GRAIN CRAFT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       615
KRAFT HEINZ FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                615
CAFFE D’ARTE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      621
TAYLOR FARMS CALIFORNIA. . . . . . . . . . .          624
HILL MEAT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          625
PENNYS SALSA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      626
TWO RIVERS DISTRIBUTION. . . . . . . . . . .          627
KING’S GOURMET FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . .            628
HEMPLERS FOOD GROUP . . . . . . . . . . . .           629
LIPMAN-PORTLAND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 630
GENERAL MILLS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    631
GARDEN FRESH FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             632
RANDOLPH PACKING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               633
DESSERT HOLDINGS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 708
BARILLA AMERICA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  710
ROSINA FOOD PRODUCTS . . . . . . . . . . . .           711
FLORIDAS NATURAL GROWERS. . . . . . . .       712
DOLE PACKAGED FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . .            713
LACTALIS RETAIL DAIRY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              714
BLOUNT FINE FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                715
BRIDGFORD FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                721
CUSTOM CULINARY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 723
CHEESE MERCHANTS OF AMERICA . . . .   724
RICH PRODUCTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 726
INFOSEA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           728
MCCORMICK CO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    729
SUGAR FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     731

STANISLAUS/CORTO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 732
BASIC AMERICAN FOOD. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             733
KING & PRINCE SEAFOOD . . . . . . . . . . . .           810
AJINOMOTO FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 812
SMITHFIELD FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 820
J R SIMPLOT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        821
RESER’S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            822
HOFFMASTER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       823
MONIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            824
DEL MONTE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        825
ALPHA BAKING. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      826
GOLDEN INTERNATIONAL . . . . . . . . . . . .           827
MAPLE LEAF FARMS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 828
NATURAL WAVE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     829
PAR-WAY TRYSON . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  830
ZENNERS QUALITY MEAT . . . . . . . . . . . . .            831
J M SMUCKER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      832
BRUCEPAC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         833
HARBOR PLUS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      901
DILLANOS COFFEE ROASTERS. . . . . . . . .        905
SKIPPERS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           907
REAL FRESH BRANDS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                907
HEALTHCARE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       909
BUYERS EDGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      911
RESTAURANT SOLUTIONS. . . . . . . . . . . . .            913
K360. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               915
TRUCKLOAD SPECIALS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               919
PEPSICO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            922
PEPSI BOTTLING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    924
JOSEPHS GOURMET PASTA. . . . . . . . . . . .           926
WELLS DAIRY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       928
CONTINENTAL SAUSAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . .            930
CLEARWATER FINE FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . .           932

PARTICIPATING VENDORS BY NUMBER ~ 2025
Vendor 	 Booth #	 Vendor	 Booth #

PARTICIPATING VENDORS BY ALPHA ~ 2025
Vendor 	 Booth #	 Vendor	 Booth #

37TH STREET BAKING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               209
3M. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 128
ACME FOOD SALES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  329
AJINOMOTO FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 812
ALPHA BAKING. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      826
AMERICAN ROLAND. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 328
AMOY NORTH AMERICA . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             407
AQUASTAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         602
ARMANINO FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 515
ASPIRE BAKERIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   304
AUBURN DAIRY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     606
AZAR NUT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         427
B & G FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       205
BACKERHAUS VEIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  611
BAKER BOY SUPPLY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  604
BARGREEN-ELLINGSON . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             121
BARILLA AMERICA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  710
BASIC AMERICAN FOOD. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             733
BEAVER STREET FISHERIES. . . . . . . . . . . .           528
BELGIOIOSO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        515
BERRY GLOBAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     120
BEYOND MEAT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      207
BIG MOZZ. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          327
BLAZING BAGELS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    228
BLOUNT FINE FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                715
BRAKEBUSH BROTHERS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              524
BRAKEBUSH HARTWELL . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             526
BRIDGFORD FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                721
BRIDOR. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            225
BRUCEPAC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         833
BURKE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             614
BUYERS EDGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      911
CAFFE D’ARTE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      621
CALUMET DIVERSIFIED MEATS. . . . . . . . .        105
CAMPBELL FOODSERVICE . . . . . . . . . . . .           403

CERELIA BAKERY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    514
CHARLIES PRODUCE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                521
CHEESE MERCHANTS OF AMERICA . . . .   724
CHUCKANUT BAY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   533
CITY FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        606
CLEARWATER FINE FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . .           932
COCA COLA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        432
COMPART FAMILY FARMS. . . . . . . . . . . . .            422
CONAGRA FOODS SALES . . . . . . . . . . . . .            213
CONTINENTAL MILLS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                405
CONTINENTAL SAUSAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . .            930
CUSTOM CULINARY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 723
DAILYS PREMIUM MEATS. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             203
DANS PRIZE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        430
DARIGOLD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         129
DART. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 116
DEL MONTE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        825
DEMITRIS GOURMET MIXES. . . . . . . . . . .          229
DESSERT HOLDINGS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 708
DILLANOS COFFEE ROASTERS. . . . . . . . .        905
DOLE PACKAGED FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . .            713
DR PRAEGER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        313
DURABLE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           108
DYMA BRANDS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      115
E & E FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       227
EASTERN FISHERIES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 509
ECO PRODUCTS / VEGWARE. . . . . . . . . .         104
ECO SAFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          106
ECOLAB/SWISHER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   126
ECOSYSTEMS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       112
ENDICOTT COFFEE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  125
ESSITY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             114
FGF BRANDS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        206
FINGER FOOD PRODUCTS . . . . . . . . . . . .           333
FLORIDAS NATURAL GROWERS. . . . . . . .       712



FOSTER FARMS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     513
FRANZ FAMILY BAKERIES. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             527
GARDEN FRESH FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             632
GENERAL MILLS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    631
GHIRARDELLI CHOCOLATE . . . . . . . . . . .          510
GIELOW PICKLES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    305
GLENN VALLEY FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              504
GOJO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              102
GOLDEN INTERNATIONAL . . . . . . . . . . . .           827
GRAIN CRAFT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       615
GREAT LAKES CHEESE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               404
HARBOR PLUS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      901
HEALTHCARE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       909
HEMPLERS FOOD GROUP . . . . . . . . . . . .           629
HIGH LINER FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 311
HILL MEAT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          625
HOFFMASTER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       823
HOLTEN MEAT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      532
HOPES COUNTRY FRESH COOKIES. . . . .    533
HORMEL - JENNIE O. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 424
HORMEL FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   224
IMPOSSIBLE FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 433
INFOSEA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           728
INLINE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             118
IVARS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              511
IZZIO ARTISIAN BAKERY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              612
J & J SNACK FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 309
J M SMUCKER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      832
J R SIMPLOT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        821
JAVO BEVERAGE COMPANY. . . . . . . . . . .          125
JONES DAIRY FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 514
JOSEPHS GOURMET PASTA. . . . . . . . . . . .           926
JYC FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         331
K360. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               915
KAFFEEKLATSCH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    325

KENS FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       415
KERRY FOODSERVICE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                312
KETTLE CUISINE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     211
KIMBERLY CLARK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    100
KING & PRINCE SEAFOOD . . . . . . . . . . . .           810
KING’S GOURMET FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . .            628
KINGS COMMAND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  310
KNOUSE FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    426
KOCH FOODS OF MISSISSIPPI. . . . . . . . . 613
KRAFT HEINZ FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                615
KRONOS PRODUCTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                610
LA MEXICANA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       608
LACTALIS RETAIL DAIRY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              714
LAMB WESTON SALES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               123
LES BOULANGERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  508
LIPMAN-PORTLAND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 630
LONGHORN BBQ. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    506
LOWERS FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    531
LUND’S FISHERIES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   113
LYONS-MAGNUS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    502
MACDONALD MEAT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                421
MAPLE LEAF FARMS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 828
MCCAIN FOODSERVICE . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             315
MCCORMICK CO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    729
MCILHENNY COMPANY . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             310
MICHAEL FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   303
MONIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            824
MUSCO OLIVE PRODUCTS . . . . . . . . . . . .           111
NATHANS FAMOUS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  529
NATIONAL BEEF  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    525
NATIONAL CHECKING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               106
NATURAL WAVE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     829
NESTLE USA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        302
NORTHERN FISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    420
NORTHERN WILD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   321

PARTICIPATING VENDORS BY ALPHA ~ 2025
Vendor 	 Booth #	 Vendor	 Booth #

NOVOLEX BAGCRAFT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                112
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES . . . . . . . . . 406
OREGON ICE CREAM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                512
OREGON POTATO COMPANY. . . . . . . . . .         609
PACIFIC COAST PRODUCERS . . . . . . . . . .         614
PAR-WAY TRYSON . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  830
PASTA MONTANA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   505
PENNYS SALSA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      626
PEPSI BOTTLING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    924
PEPSICO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            922
PERDUE FARMS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    412
PETERSON . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         221
PILGRIMS PRIDE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    212
PRIME SOURCE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     112
PROPAK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            112
QUINCY STREET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    411
RANDOLPH PACKING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               633
REAL FRESH BRANDS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                907
RED GOLD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         308
REMA FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      314
RESER’S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            822
RESTAURANT SOLUTIONS. . . . . . . . . . . . .            913
RICH PRODUCTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 726
ROSE PACKING COMPANY . . . . . . . . . . . .           111
ROSINA FOOD PRODUCTS . . . . . . . . . . . .           711
ROTELLAS ITALIAN BAKERY. . . . . . . . . . . .           109
RUBBERMAID. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       124
RUBY JEWEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       425
SAPUTO CHEESE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    429
SARA LEE FROZEN BAKERY. . . . . . . . . . . .           210
SCHREIBER FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 208
SEA WATCH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         503
SENECA FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    409
SILVA SAUSAGE CO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  323
SKIPPERS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           907

SMITH BROTHERS FARMS. . . . . . . . . . . . .            326
SMITHFIELD FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 820
SOUTHERN CHAMPION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              110
STANISLAUS/CORTO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 732
STASH TEA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          107
STERNO PRODUCTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 128
STRATAS FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    507
SUGAR FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     731
SUN ORCHARD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     127
SWEET STREET DESSERTS. . . . . . . . . . . . .            413
T MARZETTI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        426
T W GARNER (TEXAS PETE’S). . . . . . . . . . .          428
TAMPA BAY FISHERIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               503
TAYLOR FARMS CALIFORNIA. . . . . . . . . . .          624
THOMAS FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    410
TILLAMOOK COUNTY CREAMERY . . . . .    408
TRACTOR. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           103
TREE TOP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          306
TRIDENT SEAFOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 202
TRUCKLOAD SPECIALS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               919
TURANO BAKING COMPANY . . . . . . . . . .         307
TWO RIVERS DISTRIBUTION. . . . . . . . . . .          627
TYSON FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     324
ULI’S FAMOUS SAUSAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             530
UTZ QUALITY FOODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               502
VANEE FOODS COMPANY . . . . . . . . . . . .           204
VENTURA FOODS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   214
WELLS DAIRY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       928
WHALEN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           122
WHEAT MONTANA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  431
WILCOX FAMILY FARMS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              222
WNA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               108
ZENNERS QUALITY MEAT . . . . . . . . . . . . .            831

PARTICIPATING VENDORS BY ALPHA ~ 2025
Vendor 	 Booth #	 Vendor	 Booth #



ENTRANCE & LOBBY
As you reach the 5th floor, you’ll be welcomed by the enticing aroma of 
Caffe D’Arte and their onsite espresso cart. Treat yourself to a complimentary 
coffee as you make your way to the registration desk to pick up your badge. 

PARKING & SHUTTLE SERVICE
Park at the Tacoma Dome for free, where we will have a roundtrip 
complimentary shuttle service running for the duration of the show.

Other parking options available on the day of the show:

•	 Park at the Tacoma Dome Train Station (fees) and take the light link rail for 
free, with a drop off location right outside of the Convention Center.

•	 Park at the Convention Center garage (fees & limited availability).

•	 Park at a nearby lot (fees & limited availability).

•	 Park on the street in the surrounding areas.
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NEXT STEPS
We have created a space on the last few pages for you to preplan for some 
of the vendors you would like to visit. 

Work with your Terrotory Sales Consultant to create a list of vendors and 
their booth numbers that may be of interest to you to help you find new 
items and menu ideas, while also helping you navigate the show.

Follow up on Watertoen coffee.

Get a trial of K360 app

Contact Andy Cook for suggestions

Harbor World

Mac Meats

Check out K360 platform
Try some Royal Ranch burgers

915

520
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